Ministry Of Corporate Affairs

View Director [ Designated Partner Details
Date : 26-03-2025 10:55:29am

ANIL KAUL

Details

DIN/DPIN 00644761

Name of Director/Designated Partner ANIL KAUL

List of Associated Companies

|
Date of Date of
Sr Ccompan Ccompan Originql Date A :’ne;rcr,\ent ce:szt?on
' CIN/FCRN pany pany Designation of Ppol o
No Name Status . at Current (if
appointment . . .
Designation applicable)
LIC HOUSIN
1 L65922MH1989PLC 052257 © HOUSING Active Director 15/05/2024 12/07/2024 -
FINANCE LTD
360 ONE
ASSET ) .
2 U74900MH2010PLC201113 Active Director 28/10/2023 10/06/2024
MANAGEMENT
LIMITED




Sr.
No

CIN/FCRN

L65991DLI990PLC041796

U65999MH2017PTC291060

U65900MH2008PLC178883

L65922MH1989PLC052257

U85300HR2020NPLO91713

U74900MH2010PLC201113

L65991DLI990PLC041796

Company
Name

SATIN
CREDITCARE
NETWORK
LIMITED

HIRANANDANI
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

LICHFL ASSET
MANAGEMENT
COMPANY
LIMITED

LIC HOUSING
FINANCE LTD

IQWAT
FOUNDATION

360 ONE
ASSET
MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SATIN
CREDITCARE
NETWORK
LIMITED

Company
Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Original Date
Designation of
appointment

Director 15/01/2024

Director 24/08/2023

Director 30/08/2023

Additional
Director

Additional
Director

Additional
Director

Additional
Director

Date of
Appointment
at Current
Designation

06/03/2024

29/09/2023

15/09/2023

15/05/2024

21/05/2024

28/10/2023

15/01/2024

Date of
cessation

(if
applicable)

11/07/2024

23/07/2024

09/06/2024



Sr.
No

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

CIN/FCRN

U65999MH2017PTC291060

U65900MH2008PLC178883

U67190MH2008PLC187552

U66010MH2007PLC169687

L67120MH1995PLC 086241

U72900MH2006PLC162656

U51100MH2003PLC143347

Company
Name

HIRANANDANI
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

LICHFL ASSET
MANAGEMENT
COMPANY
LIMITED

TATA CAPITAL
HOUSING
FINANCE
LIMITED

CAPITAL FIRST
SECURITIES
LIMITED

ICICI
SECURITIES
LIMITED

FINO PAYTECH
LIMITED

COMM TRADE
SERVICES
LIMITED

Company
Status

Active

Active

Active

Amalgamated

Active

Active

Under
Liquidation

Designation

Additional
Director

Additional
Director

Managing
Director

Director

Additional
Director

Nominee
Director

Director

Original Date
of
appointment

Date of
Appointment
at Current
Designation

24/08/2023

30/08/2023

27/03/2019

31/12/2009

09/08/2006

14/12/2010

27/11/2006

Date of
cessation

(if
applicable)

28/09/2023

14/09/2023

18/07/2023

31/03/2010

16/08/2007

03/10/201

3l



. Date of Date of
Original Date . .
Sr. CIN/FCRN Company Company besianation of Appointment cessation
No Name Status 9 aopointment at Current (if
| . . .
PP Designation applicable)
TATA CAPITAL
17 UB67190MH2008PLC187552 HOUSING Acti Additional 18/07/2018 27/03/2019
FINANCE chve Director
LIMITED
CAPITAL FIRST .
. Additional
18 UB5990MH2008PLC181572  COMMODITIES Active Sirector - 29/09/2009 03/05/2010
|
LIMITED
CAPITAL FIRST .
Additional
19 U66010MH2007PLC169687 SECURITIES Amalgamated Sirect - 24/1/2008 31/12/2009
irector
LIMITED
]
List of Associated LLPs
- Date of
St LLp Original Date Abbointment at Date of
’ CIN/LLPIN LLP Name Designation of PP cessation (if
Status . Current .
appointment . . applicable)
Designation
ACB- FLORINTREE
1 Active Partner - 24/04/2024 -
7897 TECSERV LLP
VUZMAL .
) Designated
2 ACE-1162 ADVISORS Active - 28/11/2023 -
Partner

LLP







