Ministry Of Corporate Affairs View Director / Designated Partner Details

Date: 26-03-2025 10:55:29am

ANIL KAUL

Details

DIN/DPIN

00644761

Name of Director/Designated Partner ANIL KAUL

List of Associated Companies

Sr. No	CIN/FCRN	Company Name	Company Status	Designation	Original Date of appointment	Date of Appointment at Current Designation	Date of cessation (if applicable)
1	L65922MH1989PLC052257	LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD	Active	Director	15/05/2024	12/07/2024	_
2	U74900MH2010PLC201113	360 ONE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED	Active	Director	28/10/2023	10/06/2024	

Sr. No	CIN/FCRN	Company Name	Company Status	Designation	Original Date of appointment	Date of Appointment at Current Designation	Date of cessation (if applicable)
3	L65991DL1990PLC041796	SATIN CREDITCARE NETWORK LIMITED	Active	Director	15/01/2024	06/03/2024	_
4	U65999MH2017PTC291060	HIRANANDANI FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	Director	24/08/2023	29/09/2023	_
5	U65900MH2008PLC178883	LICHFL ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	Active	Director	30/08/2023	15/09/2023	_
6	L65922MH1989PLC052257	LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD	Active	Additional Director	-	15/05/2024	11/07/2024
7	U85300HR2020NPL091713	IQWAT FOUNDATION	Active	Additional Director	-	21/05/2024	23/07/2024
8	U74900MH2010PLC201113	360 ONE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED	Active	Additional Director	_	28/10/2023	09/06/2024
9	L65991DL1990PLC041796	SATIN CREDITCARE NETWORK LIMITED	Active	Additional Director	-	15/01/2024	0

Sr. No	CIN/FCRN	Company Name	Company Status	Designation	Original Date of appointment	Date of Appointment at Current Designation	Date of cessation (if applicable)
10	U65999MH2017PTC291060	HIRANANDANI FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	Additional Director	_	24/08/2023	28/09/2023
11	U65900MH2008PLC178883	LICHFL ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	Active	Additional Director	_	30/08/2023	14/09/2023
12	U67190MH2008PLC187552	TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED	Active	Managing Director	_	27/03/2019	18/07/2023
13	U66010MH2007PLC169687	CAPITAL FIRST SECURITIES LIMITED	Amalgamated	Director	_	31/12/2009	31/03/2010
14	L67120MH1995PLC086241	ICICI SECURITIES LIMITED	Active	Additional Director	_	09/08/2006	16/08/2007
15	U72900MH2006PLC162656	FINO PAYTECH LIMITED	Active	Nominee Director	_	14/12/2010	03/10/2011
16	U51100MH2003PLC143347	COMM TRADE SERVICES LIMITED	Under Liquidation	Director	_	27/11/2006	31

Sr. No	CIN/FCRN	Company Name	Company Status	Designation	Original Date of appointment	Date of Appointment at Current Designation	Date of cessation (if applicable)
17	U67190MH2008PLC187552	TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED	Active	Additional Director	-	18/07/2018	27/03/2019
18	U65990MH2008PLC181572	CAPITAL FIRST COMMODITIES LIMITED	Active	Additional Director	_	29/09/2009	03/05/2010
19	U66010MH2007PLC169687	CAPITAL FIRST SECURITIES LIMITED	Amalgamated	Additional Director	_	24/11/2008	31/12/2009

List of Associated LLPs

Sr. No	CIN/LLPIN	LLP Name	LLP Status	Designation	Original Date of appointment	Date of Appointment at Current Designation	Date of cessation (if applicable)
1	ACB- 7897	FLORINTREE TECSERV LLP	Active	Partner	-	24/04/2024	-
2	ACE-1162	VUZMAL ADVISORS LLP	Active	Designated Partner	-	28/11/2023	-